22 December 2023

M

N
P

ODIUM

INERALS

ASX: POD

PODOA OPTIONS — TOP 20 HOLDERS AND DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE

Podium Minerals Limited (ASX: POD, ‘Podium’ or ‘the Company’) advises the following Top 20 holders and holding
distribution schedules relating to the PODOA options exercisable at $0.06 on or before 22 December 2026.

Top 20 Option Holders

Name

RETZOS EXECUTIVE PTY LTD <RETZOS EXECUTIVE S/FUND A/C>
KAOLIN CT PTY LTD <GODZILLA A/C>

ALLORA EQUITIES PTY LTD <C & E RETIREMENT FUND A/C>

MR MICHAEL FRANK MANFORD <NO 2 A/C>

KAHALA HOLDINGS PTY LTD

MR SIMON ROBERT EVANS

JASPER HILL RESOURCES PTY LTD <SUPERANNUATION ACCOUNT>
RETZOS FAMILY PTY LTD <RETZOS FAMILY S/FUND A/C>

MR SIMON EVANS <LEVERAGED EQUITIES A/C>

MR FRANK RICHARDSON + MRS LISA JOY RICHARDSON <THE
RICHARDSON S/F A/C>

11.  PENLEIGH BANNER PTY LTD <THE PURSE SUPER FUND A/C>

12. KEFCO NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

13.  ALDAOUD PTY LTD <ALDAOUD FAMILY A/C>

14. SAM GOULOPOULOS PTY LTD <S GOULOPOULOS F/SUPER A/C>
15. MATORI PTY LTD

16. MAGEDO SUPER PTY LTD <MG FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>

17. ORIGINAL RESOURCES PTY LTD

18. MGL CORP PTY LTD

19. NORTH OF THE RIVER INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

20. HARLIN PTY LTD <DOUGLAS SUPER PORTFOLIO A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of LISTED OPTIONS EXPIRING 22/12/2026 @ $0.06
Total Remaining Holders Balance

© (=8 N o O B w [IDF —

-—
=

Units

4,737,530
4,005,595
2,618,610
2,053,964
1,716,161
1,700,000
1,551,414
1,504,502
1,500,000

1,436,413

1,374,208
1,361,098
1,249,285
1,249,285
1,249,280
1,216,500
1,185,185
1,152,905
1,100,000
1,097,033
35,058,968
50,628,040

% of Units

5.53
4.67
3.06
2.40
2.00
1.98
1.81
1.76
1.75

1.68

1.60
1.59
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.42
1.38
1.35
1.28
1.28
40.92
59.08

A / Level 1, 234 Churchill Avenue, Subiaco, Western Australia 6008 T/ +61(0) 8 9218 8878

podiumminerals.com
e\



Distribution of Option Holders

Range Total holders Units % of Units

1-1,000 27 13,486 0.02
1,001 - 5,000 43 108,808 0.13
5,001 - 10,000 41 302,888 0.35
10,001 - 100,000 189 8,442,566 9.85
100,001 - 9,999,999,999 145 76,819,260 89.65
Rounding -
Total 445 85,687,008 100.00

This announcement has been approved for release by Christopher Edwards, Company Secretary, Podium Minerals
Limited.

For further information, please contact:

Rod Baxter Chris Edwards
Chairman and CEO Company Secretary
info@podiumminerals.com christopher.edwards@automicgroup.com.au

+61 8 9218 8878 +61 8 9218 8878


mailto:info@podiumminerals.com
mailto:christopher.edwards@automicgroup.com.au

	Podium Minerals Limited (ASX: POD, ‘Podium’ or ‘the Company’) advises the following Top 20 holders and holding distribution schedules relating to the PODOA options exercisable at $0.06 on or before 22 December 2026.
	Top 20 Option Holders
	This announcement has been approved for release by Christopher Edwards, Company Secretary, Podium Minerals Limited.

