ASX Announcement

22 December 2023



PODOA OPTIONS - TOP 20 HOLDERS AND DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE

Podium Minerals Limited (ASX: POD, 'Podium' or 'the Company') advises the following Top 20 holders and holding distribution schedules relating to the PODOA options exercisable at \$0.06 on or before 22 December 2026.

Top 20 Option Holders

	Name	Units	% of Units
1.	RETZOS EXECUTIVE PTY LTD <retzos a="" c="" executive="" fund="" s=""></retzos>	4,737,530	5.53
2.	KAOLIN CT PTY LTD <godzilla a="" c=""></godzilla>	4,005,595	4.67
3.	ALLORA EQUITIES PTY LTD <c &="" a="" c="" e="" fund="" retirement=""></c>	2,618,610	3.06
4.	MR MICHAEL FRANK MANFORD <no 2="" a="" c=""></no>	2,053,964	2.40
5.	KAHALA HOLDINGS PTY LTD	1,716,161	2.00
6.	MR SIMON ROBERT EVANS	1,700,000	1.98
7.	JASPER HILL RESOURCES PTY LTD <superannuation account=""></superannuation>	1,551,414	1.81
8.	RETZOS FAMILY PTY LTD <retzos a="" c="" family="" fund="" s=""></retzos>	1,504,502	1.76
9.	MR SIMON EVANS <leveraged a="" c="" equities=""></leveraged>	1,500,000	1.75
10.	MR FRANK RICHARDSON + MRS LISA JOY RICHARDSON <the a="" c="" f="" richardson="" s=""></the>	1,436,413	1.68
11.	PENLEIGH BANNER PTY LTD <the a="" c="" fund="" purse="" super=""></the>	1,374,208	1.60
12.	KEFCO NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,361,098	1.59
13.	ALDAOUD PTY LTD <aldaoud a="" c="" family=""></aldaoud>	1,249,285	1.46
14.	SAM GOULOPOULOS PTY LTD <s a="" c="" f="" goulopoulos="" super=""></s>	1,249,285	1.46
15.	MATORI PTY LTD	1,249,280	1.46
16.	MAGEDO SUPER PTY LTD <mg a="" c="" family="" fund="" super=""></mg>	1,216,500	1.42
17.	ORIGINAL RESOURCES PTY LTD	1,185,185	1.38
18.	MGL CORP PTY LTD	1,152,905	1.35
19.	NORTH OF THE RIVER INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	1,100,000	1.28
20.	HARLIN PTY LTD <douglas a="" c="" portfolio="" super=""></douglas>	1,097,033	1.28
Totals: Top 20 holders of LISTED OPTIONS EXPIRING 22/12/2026 @ \$0.06 35,058,968			40.92
Total Remaining Holders Balance		50,628,040	59.08

Distribution of Option Holders

Range	Total holders	Units	% of Units	
1 - 1,000	27	13,486	0.02	
1,001 - 5,000	43	108,808	0.13	
5,001 - 10,000	41	302,888	0.35	
10,001 - 100,000	189	8,442,566	9.85	
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	145	76,819,260	89.65	
Rounding				
Total	445	85,687,008	100.00	

This announcement has been approved for release by Christopher Edwards, Company Secretary, Podium Minerals Limited.

For further information, please contact:

Rod Baxter Chairman and CEO info@podiumminerals.com +61 8 9218 8878 Chris Edwards
Company Secretary
christopher.edwards@automicgroup.com.au
+61 8 9218 8878